13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

20" Century Fox
Home & Away, Brookside, Eastenders, Emmerdale,
Coronation St, Prisoner, Neighbours.

Upstairs Downstairs, London’s Burning, Casualty, The

Onedin Line, Harry’s Game.

Dr Who, Star Trek, The Twilight Zone, XFiles.
633 Squadron

Anything You Can Do

Casablanca

Doctor Zhivago

A Passage to India

. Love is all around
. High & the Mighty
. Dad’s Army, Steptoe, Beverley Hillbillies, Benny Hill,

Happy Days, Last of the Summer Wine.
Bridge on the River Kwai
Barry- Dances with Wolves
| Whistle a Happy Tune
Ben-Hur

Bonanza

Jurassic Park

Ol’ Man River

Over the Rainbow

The Magnificent Seven
Star Wars

Schindler’s List

The Black Hills of Dakota
Taxi Driver

La Dolce Vita

The Fugitive

Serenade

Rocky

Psycho

Unforgiven

True Grit

They all Laughed

34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.

Film & TV

Jaws

Vangelis -1492 Conquest of Paradise
Raiders of the lost Ark
The Godfather

Nocturne No 2

The Wild Bunch

The Big Country

Some Enchanted Evening
Clair de Lune

The man from Laramie
Midnight Cowboy

If I loved you

Ghost

Rosemary’s Baby

Where Eagles Dare

The Searchers

Canon (Ordinary People)
Almost like being in love
Soin love

Sleeping Beauty

The Quiet Man

Puccini

The Lion in Winter Theme
Stagecoach

Morricone — The Mission
Drinking Song — The student Prince
Standing on the Corner
Quo Vadis

How the West was won
For a few Dollars more
Born Free

Oklahoma

Out of Africa

Hang Em High

The English Patient
Oliver Twist

70.

71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

Flintstones, When you wish upon a star, Popeye,
Muppets

Witness

Stay- Dirty Dancing

The Deadwood Stage — Calamity Jane
Dallas, Dynasty, Peyton Place, Knots Landing, ER
The Terminator

Love Actually

Paint your Wagon

Conan the Barbarian

Bush Cassidy — Raindrops keep falling
Chariots of Fire

Stand by Me

Ghost — Unchained Melody

Oh what a beautiful Morning
Stagecoach-Suite

Zulu

| wanna be like you- Jungle Book
High Noon

The Great Escape

The Bare Necessities- Jungle Book
Rio Bravo

Hello Young Lovers

Gone with the wind

ET

Will you still love me tomorrow

The Good the Bad & The Ugly

The Bride of Frankenstein

Lawrence of Arabia

The Pink Panther

Sportsnight, On the Ball, Match of the Day, Grandstand
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

Singing in the rain

North by Northwest
Bless your beautiful Hide
A Fistful of Dollars

City lights- The Statue



Film & TV



